NEW!
PNEUMATICS & FITTINGS
854
NEW!
PN
EU
M
AT

PNEUMATIC AIR SUPPLY BARB FITTINGS
B SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sold in package quantities only
Order quantity 1=1 package
NEW!
855
PNEUMATICS & FITTINGS
PNEUM
ATICS & FITTINGS
14
NEXT-DAY DELIVERY AVAILABLE ON IN-STOCK ORDERS kele.com 877-826-9037 USASeptember 2016
GAUGE TEE
Model                                 Cross Reference  Description   Std.
 Robertshaw Johnson Siemens Honeywell "Left x "Right x "Top Pack
B-387 20-906 F-700-62 141-213 1604BT 1/4 x 1/8 MPT 5
     x 1/8 FPT
BARB TEES
Model                                 Cross Reference  Description Std.
 Robertshaw Johnson Siemens Honeywell "Left x "Right x "Top Pack
B-374 20-876 F-700-83 141-245 1637B 5/32 x 5/32 x 5/32 100
B-375 21-785 F-700-84 - 1630B 1/4 x 1/4 x 5/32 100
B-376 20-898 F-700-73 141-203 1612B 1/4 x1/4 x1/4 100
B-377 20-899 F-700-74 141-214 1615B 3/8 x 3/8 x 1/4 100
B-378 20-900 F-700-75 141-204 1613B 3/8 x 3/8 x 3/8 100
B-379 20-901 F-700-67 141-223 1616B 1/2 x 1/2 x 1/4 5
B-381 20-903 F-700-65 141-221 1620B 1/2 x 1/2 x 1/2 5
BARB 90° ELL
Model                                 Cross Reference  Description (in) Std. Pack
 Robertshaw Johnson Siemens Honeywell
B-569 - - - - 3/16 x 1/4 100